Discontinued
Discontinued poles
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes.
07:10, 15-04-2026
 THAILAND
LIGMAN Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 Moo 4, Monthong, Bang Nam Priao,

- m2)
EPA
(m2)
Root
mount
kit
Circuit
breaker
box
IP44
Technical
Drawing
APC160193-LY 6000 193x193 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 1.158 A21091 A21291
APC160193-LY-11-01 6000 193x193 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 1.158 A21091 A21291
APC160193-LY-21-01 6000 193x193 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 1.158 A21091 A21291
APD125225-BE-20001 2550 225 0 0 29.7 40 17 1.8 0.585 A20791 A21291
APD125225-BE-20031 2550 225 0 0 29.7 40 17 1.8 0.585 A20791 A21291
APD140114-DE1-02-04 4000 114 0 0 16.7 0 0 0 0.456 A20491 A21291
APD140140-OD-21021,26 4000 140 0 2.5 17.7 0 0 0 0.560 A20691 A21291
APD140140-SYNDY 4000 Ø140 0 0 17.7 45 30 0.25 0.578 A20691 A21291
APD150140-SYNDY 5000 Ø140 0 0 21.3 32 30 0.25 0.713 A20691 A21291
APD160140-OD-21023,27 6000 140 0 2.5 24.9 0 0 0 0.858 A20691 A21291
APD160140-SYNDY 6000 Ø140 0 0 24.9 28 30 0.25 0.850 A20691 A21291
APD180140-OD-21025,28 8000 140 0 2.5 39.3 0 0 0 1.138 A20691 A21291
APD240114-DE2-12-14 4000 114 0 0 16.7 0 0 0 0.488 A20491 A21291
APD240114-DE3-22-24 4000 114 0 0 16.7 0 0 0 0.488 A20491 A21291
APD340114-DE4-32-34 4000 114 0 0 16.7 0 0 0 0.488 A20491 A21291
SPT140118-OD-31,36 4000 118 0 0 45.5 0 0 0 0.472 A20491 A21291
SPT160147-OD-33,37 6000 147 0 0 66.6 0 0 0 0.882 A20491 A21291
SPT180176-OD-35,38 8000 176 0 0 95.9 0 0 0 1.408 A21191 A21291